SC200™ UNIVERSAL CONTROLLER
Maximum Versatility
The SC200 controller allows the use of digital and analog
sensors, either alone or in combination, to provide
compatibility with Hach's broad range of sensors, eliminating
the need for dedicated, parameter-specific controllers.
Ease of Use and Confidence in Results
Large, high-resolution, transreflective display provides optimal

hach.com
6 SC200™ Universal Controller
Ordering Information
SC200 for Hach Digital and Analog Sensors
LXV404.99.00552 SC200 controller, 2 channels, digital
LXV404.99.00502 SC200 controller, 1 channel, digital
LXV404.99.00102 SC200 controller, 1 channel, pH/DO
LXV404.99.00202 SC200 controller, 1 channel, Conductivity
LXV404.99.01552 SC200 controller, 2 channels, digital, Modbus RS232/RS485
LXV404.99.00112 SC200 controller, 2 channel, pH/DO
SC200 for Ultrapure Sensors
9500.99.00602 SC200 controller, 1 channel, ultrapure conductivity
9500.99.00702 SC200 controller, 1 channel, ultrapure pH
9500.99.00662 SC200 controller, 2 channel, ultrapure conductivity